Realtor Members:

Broker
Salesperson

Bay East Honorary
Honorary Other

Secondary

By District:
Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total

Realtor Firms:
By District:

Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total

Bay East Association of REALTORS
MEMBERSHIP STATISTICS Month: 2 Year: 2022

1087
5037
161
43
112

715
2139
2720

866

6440

228
421
604
269

1522




MLS Users:
By District:
Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total:

MLS Only Members:

MLS Only Particpants in Juris
MLS Only Subscribers in Juris
Appraiser Participants
Appraiser Subscribers

Total

MLS Only Firms:

Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total

MLS Only Appraiser Firms:
Central County

Tri-Cities

Tri-Valley

North County

Total

Other Membership:
Affiliates
Secretaries/Assistants
New Applicants

Transfers

Total

731
2274
2809

833

6647

235
176
159

570

25
115
63

35

238

15
30
90
20

155

248
278
177

57

760




Realtor Members:

Broker
Salesperson

Bay East Honorary
Honorary Other

Secondary

By District:
Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total

Realtor Firms:
By District:

Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total

Bay East Association of REALTORS
MEMBERSHIP STATISTICS Month: 2 Year: 2021

1118
4565
171
44
101

709
2041
2533

716

5999

232
423
626
244

1525




MLS Users:
By District:
Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total:

MLS Only Members:

MLS Only Particpants in Juris
MLS Only Subscribers in Juris
Appraiser Participants
Appraiser Subscribers

Total

MLS Only Firms:

Central County
Tri-Cities
Tri-Valley
North County

Total

MLS Only Appraiser Firms:
Central County

Tri-Cities

Tri-Valley

North County

Total

Other Membership:
Affiliates
Secretaries/Assistants
New Applicants

Transfers

Total

726
2176
2609

683

6194

221
162
155

539

23
111
57
32

223

16
33
83
19

151

270
275
224

58

827






