# Bay East Association of REALTORS

MEMBERSHIP STATISTICS Month: 2 Year: 2022

2720

866

### **Realtor Members:**

Broker	1087
Salesperson	5037
Bay East Honorary	161
Honorary Other	43
Secondary	112
By District:	
Central County	715
Tri-Cities	2139

Total 6440

### **Realtor Firms:**

### By District:

Tri-Valley

North County

Central County	228
Tri-Cities	421
Tri-Valley	604
North County	269
Total	1522

By District:	
Central County	731
Tri-Cities	2274
Tri-Valley	2809
North County	833
Total:	6647
MLS Only Members:	
MLS Only Particpants in Juris	235
MLS Only Subscribers in Juris	176
Appraiser Participants	159
Appraiser Subscribers	0
Total	570
MLS Only Firms:	
Central County	25
Tri-Cities	115
Tri-Valley	63
North County	35
Total	238
MLS Only Appraiser Firms:	
Central County	15
Tri-Cities	30
Tri-Valley	90
North County	20
North County	20
Total	155
Other Membership:	
Affiliates	248
Secretaries/Assistants	278
New Applicants	177
Transfers	57
Total	760

MLS Users:

# Bay East Association of REALTORS

MEMBERSHIP STATISTICS Month: 2 Year: 2021

### **Realtor Members:**

Broker	1118
Salesperson	4565
Bay East Honorary	171
Honorary Other	44
Secondary	101

## By District:

Central County	709
Tri-Cities	2041
Tri-Valley	2533
North County	716
Total	5999

### **Realtor Firms:**

## By District:

Central County	232
Tri-Cities	423
Tri-Valley	626
North County	244
Total	1525

By District:	
Central County	726
Tri-Cities	2176
Tri-Valley	2609
North County	683
Total:	6194
MLS Only Members:	
MLS Only Particpants in Juris	221
MLS Only Subscribers in Juris	162
Appraiser Participants	155
Appraiser Subscribers	1
Total	539
MLS Only Firms:	
Central County	23
Tri-Cities	111
Tri-Valley	57
North County	32
Total	223
MLS Only Appraiser Firms:	
Central County	16
Tri-Cities	33
Tri-Valley	83
North County	19
Total	151
Other Membership:	
Affiliates	270
Secretaries/Assistants	275
New Applicants	224
Transfers	58
Total	827

MLS Users: